

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-1695 Version: 1 Name: 10/1/18 Bylaws of Police Commission

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/1/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 11/8/2018 Final action: 11/8/2018

Enactment date: 11/8/2018 Enactment #: R-18-445

Title: Resolution to Approve Bylaws of the Independent Community Police Oversight Commission

Sponsors: Christopher Taylor

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Police Commission Bylaws As Amended and Approved 110818.pdf, 2. REVISED Police

Commission Bylaws reflecting amendments passed.pdf, 3. Bylaws-ICPOC.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/8/2018	1	City Council		
11/8/2018	1	City Council	Amended	
11/8/2018	1	City Council	Approved as Amended	Pass
10/15/2018	1	City Council		
10/15/2018	1	City Council	Postponed	Pass
10/1/2018	1	City Council		
10/1/2018	1	City Council	Postponed	Pass

Resolution to Approve Bylaws of the Independent Community Police Oversight Commission The bylaws have been reviewed by the City Attorney's Office, consistent with City Council Resolution R-08-496.

Reviewed by: Christopher Frost, Senior Assistant City Attorney

Whereas, City Council has passed resolution R-08-496 requiring all proposed bylaws of City boards and commissions to be approved by City Council;

RESOLVED, That City Council approves the attached bylaws of the Ann Arbor Independent Community Police Oversight Commission.

Sponsored by: Mayor Taylor

See Attached Amended Bylaws as Approved by Ann Arbor City Council on November 8, 2018